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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:14pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prestige Worldwide 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1818.80 1685.80 2356.70

TJ Loser (The Remix Again) 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 1782.00 1652.90 2206.00

Assholeeeee 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1630.30 1635.20 2047.30

Ruckcess 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1550.20 1748.80 1973.30

My Insurrection 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1500.70 1644.40 1912.90

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ransom 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1779.40 1542.20 2228.00

FabbO 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1679.80 1675.90 2147.30

Johnny Clipboard 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 1682.80 1647.10 2159.90

THE FACELESS MEN 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1698.90 1712.90 2196.00

Steviejallday 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 3-10 1435.30 1613.00 1937.80

Total Points
Prestige Worldwide 2356.70

Ransom 2228.00

TJ Loser (The Remix Again) 2206.00

THE FACELESS MEN 2196.00

Johnny Clipboard 2159.90

FabbO 2147.30

Assholeeeee 2047.30

Ruckcess 1973.30

Steviejallday 1937.80

My Insurrection 1912.90
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Al Williams 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1819.50 1660.30 2288.10

B.P.H.T 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1702.50 1610.30 2187.00

Keene 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1800.20 1698.00 2269.30

My Turn 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1604.50 1652.60 1957.80

Team Gryszko 2 11 0 0.154 0-8 2-11 1482.50 1709.00 1943.60

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Duke 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1862.20 1536.70 2373.40

The Regime 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1554.70 1574.90 2071.40

TMoney 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1633.70 1745.80 2140.60

XtraBlak 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1578.40 1622.30 2091.00

Wan 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1493.80 1722.10 1833.40

Total Points
Duke 2373.40

Al Williams 2288.10

Keene 2269.30

B.P.H.T 2187.00

TMoney 2140.60

XtraBlak 2091.00

The Regime 2071.40

My Turn 1957.80

Team Gryszko 1943.60

Wan 1833.40
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